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Week 1

1.01,2.10,3.01,3.10,4.01,4.10,5.01,5.10

No transactions performed this week.

5 More Minutes

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 9:42pm CT

Traded Snatchers Mon Mar 18 12:48pm CT

Kirk Cousins QB ATL Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 5, Pick 3

AngryLittleElf-D5

Traded Griddy City Committee (1.10,2.01,3.12) Sat May 11 10:22pm CT

Tyreek Hill WR MIA A.J. Brown WR PHI

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Rnd 6, Pick 10

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Diablo D

No transactions performed this week.

Dirty Birds

No transactions performed this week.

Green Space

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Tue May 21 2:22pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Tue May 21 2:22pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Wed Mar 27 9:49pm CT

Released Isaiah Likely BAL  TE Owner Wed Mar 27 9:49pm CT

Griddy City Committee (1.10,2.01,3.12)

Traded AngryLittleElf-D5 Sat May 11 10:22pm CT

A.J. Brown WR PHI Tyreek Hill WR MIA

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

Rnd 6, Pick 10 Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Liquor Pigs(R)

Off I/R Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 12:04am CT

Rivershark

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Fri May 17 11:54am CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:00pm CT
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Snatchers

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Tue May 21 12:21pm CT

Traded 5 More Minutes Mon Mar 18 12:48pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Kirk Cousins QB ATL

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 5, Pick 3

The 3rd Dynasty***(R)

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Sat May 18 6:15pm CT

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Sat May 18 6:15pm CT

The Wimberly Experience

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Tue May 14 9:16pm CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Tue May 14 9:16pm CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Tue May 14 9:16pm CT
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